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Monthly Attendance Report with (In\Out) Time
For Period t t3lOL/2O2O To tg/OL/2O2OCompany Name : Gautam Buddha Teachers fraining CollegeLocation : HAZARIBAG

Emp Emp Namd

13 t4 15 16 t7
S S MAITY2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10

11

L2

13

14

15

16

77

10

19

20

27

22

)4

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

34

J]

36

15; 18
75:26

09:34
15:23

09:39
15:25

09:34
15: 25

09:44

09:35
14:00

09:55
74:16

18

09: 34

10:41
f5:27

19

WO.I

WO-I

WO-I

WO-I

WO-I

wo-1

WO.I

wo-1

WO-I

wo-i

WO-I

WO.I

WO-I

wo-I

WO-I

WO-I

wo-1

wo-I

WO-I

WO.I

WO.I

wo-1

WO.I

WO-I

WO.I

WO-I

WO-I

wo-i

WO.I

WO-I

WO-I

WO-I

wo-I

WO-I

JAGESHWAR RAJAK

PRAMOD PRASAD

DR ARVIND
KUIVIAR YADAV
BASUNDHARA

KUIiIARI

SUN]L KUMAR
GUPTA

SALONI GUPTA

ANIL KUMAR

DASHRATH KUMAR

KUMARI AN]AL]

GULSHAN KUMAR

PERMESHWAR

YADAV

LEENA KUMARI

RACHNA KUMARI

MAHESH PRASAD

PUSHPA KUMARI

DEEPMALA

AJAY KUMAR YADAV

PAMMI KUMARI

AN]AN KUMAR

SAN]AY KUMAR
VERMA

JYOTI HEMMA EKKA

RAJ KUMAR SAW

SANDEEP KUMAR
XALXO

NAND KISHOR
KUMAR

UMESH KUMAR

SAPNA KUMARI

PURAN SAW

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH

ANWAR HUSSAIN

DILIP KUMAR

SINGH

ABRAHM DHAN

CHHOTILA PRASAD

Dr. Pushpa Kumari
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